Total Annual Expenditures and Authorized Services

San Gabriel/Pomona Fiscal Year 2019-2020

Regional Center by Language Page 1 of 4
For All Ages Total Per Capita
Consumer Total Authorized Per Capita Authorized

Language Count Expenditures Services Expenditures Services Utilized
ASL (American Sign Language) 42 $1,830,601 $2,241,647 $43,586 $53,373  81.7%
Other Sign Language 2 $19,733 $26,596 $9,867 $13,298 74.2%
English 11,087 $182,077,507 $222,858,345 $16,423 $20,101 81.7%
Armenian 13 $390,007 $459,895 $30,001 $35,377 84.8%
Somali 0
Swabhili 0
Nigerian 0
Ambharic 1 $24,323 $44,152 $24,323 $44,152 55.1%
Aramaic / Chaldean 0
French 1 $0 $0 $0 $0 -
Italian 0
Portuguese 1 $1,283 $1,639 $1,283 $1,639 78.3%
Spanish 3,373 $38,223,246 $48,131,606 $11,332 $14,270 79.4%
Other Latin 0
Cantonese Chinese 209 $2,337,294 $2,949,802 $11,183 $14,114 79.2%
Mandarin Chinese 296 $2,569,864 $3,387,624 $8,682 $11,445 75.9%
Japanese 8 $170,022 $228,068 $21,253 $28,509 74.5%
Vietnamese 136 $1,340,335 $1,778,506 $9,855 $13,077 75.4%
Korean 68 $1,386,554 $1,862,446 $20,391 $27,389 74.4%
Laotian 2 $14,977 $19,365 $7,489 $9,682 77.3%
Cambodian 10 $32,644 $39,402 $3,264 $3,940 82.8%
Other Asian 15 $172,781 $253,896 $11,519 $16,926 68.1%
Dutch 0
German 0
Hmong 0
Thai 8 $63,803 $99,891 $7,975 $12,486 63.9%
Mien 0
Other Germanic 0
Hungarian 1 $29,916 $37,114 $29,916 $37,114 80.6%
Russian 3 $17,593 $24,499 $5,864 $8,166 71.8%
Other Uralic-Slavic Languages 0
Samoan 0
Tagalog 59 $1,239,302 $1,434,638 $21,005 $24,316 86.4%
Guamanian 0
Other Pacific Island 0
Arabic 36 $340,041 $459,361 $9,446 $12,760 74.0%
Hebrew 1 $5,020 $5,020 $5,020 $5,020 100.0%
Farsi (Persian) 3 $67,210 $76,470 $22,403 $25,490 87.9%
Hindi (Northern India) 4 $46,955 $64,304 $11,739 $16,076 73.0%
Urdu (Pakistan India) 1 $340 $340 $340 $340 100.0%
Other Indo-Iranian Language 2 $6,931 $9,011 $3,466 $4,505  76.9%
Danish 1 $19,103 $25,062 $19,103 $25,062 76.2%
Norwegian 0
Swedish 0
Other Scandinavian 0
All Other Languages 10 $235,746 $278,004 $23,575 $27,800 84.8%

Totals: 15,393 $232,663,134 $286,796,704 $15,115 $18,632 81.1%

The expenditure data reported may not include payments made by the regional center to a service provider under a Contract. Typical services paid to a service provider under a Contract include, but

are not limited to, Transportation Services, Transportation Assistant Services, and Supported Employment Program (SEP) Group Services.



Total Annual Expenditures and Authorized Services
by Language

San Gabriel/Pomona
Regional Center

Fiscal Year 2019-2020
Page 2 of 4

For Birth to age 2 years, inclusive
Consumer

Language Count

Total
Expenditures

Total
Authorized
Services

Per Capita
Expenditures

Per Capita
Authorized
Services

Utilized

ASL (American Sign Language) 1
Other Sign Language
English

Armenian

Somali

Swahili

Nigerian

Ambharic

Aramaic / Chaldean
French

Italian

Portuguese

Spanish 548
Other Latin

Cantonese Chinese

Mandarin Chinese

Japanese

Vietnamese

Korean

Laotian

Cambodian

Other Asian

Dutch

German

Hmong

Thai

Mien

Other Germanic

Hungarian

Russian

Other Uralic-Slavic Languages
Samoan

Tagalog

Guamanian

Other Pacific Island

Arabic 1
Hebrew

Farsi (Persian)

Hindi (Northern India)

Urdu (Pakistan India)

Other Indo-Iranian Language

Danish

Norwegian

Swedish

Other Scandinavian

All Other Languages

o

N
N
(o2}
»

[eNeolNeolelololNolNol

B~
oRr P OO

OO MNOONOOOWOOOUIFk O M

o

OO O0OO0OO0OFr,rOO0OO0OOo

$7,320

$14,282,243
$2,915

$3,411,022
$231,681
$334,850
$2,554
$134,748
$12,199

$6,818
$75,595

$4,092

$9,766

$7,498

$32,117

$120

$9,896

$20,865,498
$3,373

$4,931,436
$327,762
$488,094
$2,754
$191,033
$21,033

$8,968
$104,228

$4,530

$13,877

$14,670

$53,840

$239

$7,320

$6,303
$2,915

$6,224
$5,148
$4,716
$2,554
$8,422
$3,050

$6,818
$15,119

$1,364

$4,883

$3,749

$3,212

$120

$9,896

$9,208
$3,373

$8,999
$7,284
$6,875
$2,754
$11,940
$5,258

$8,968
$20,846

$1,510

$6,939

$7,335

$5,384

$239

74.0%

68.4%
86.4%

69.2%
70.7%
68.6%
92.7%
70.5%
58.0%

76.0%
72.5%

90.3%

70.4%

51.1%

59.7%

50.0%

Totals: 2,977

$18,555,538

$27,041,230

$6,233

$9,083

68.6%

The expenditure data reported may not include payments made by the regional center to a service provider under a Contract. Typical services paid to a service provider under a Contract include, but

are not limited to, Transportation Services, Transportation Assistant Services, and Supported Employment Program (SEP) Group Services.



San Gabriel/Pomona Total Annual Expenditures and Authorized Services

Fiscal Year 2019-2020

Regional Center by Language Page 3 of 4
For age 3 years to 21 years, inclusive Total Per Capita
Consumer Total Authorized Per Capita Authorized

Language Count Expenditures Services Expenditures Services Utilized
ASL (American Sign Language) 1 $7,188 $7,285 $7,188 $7,285  98.7%
Other Sign Language 0
English 4,379 $28,133,865 $40,591,423 $6,425 $9,270 69.3%
Armenian 4 $52,541 $73,804 $13,135 $18,451 71.2%
Somali 0
Swabhili 0
Nigerian 0
Ambharic 1 $24,323 $44,152 $24,323 $44,152 55.1%
Aramaic / Chaldean 0
French 0
Italian 0
Portuguese 1 $1,283 $1,639 $1,283 $1,639 78.3%
Spanish 1,546 $9,261,799 $12,771,980 $5,991 $8,261 72.5%
Other Latin 0
Cantonese Chinese 69 $446,317 $648,463 $6,468 $9,398 68.8%
Mandarin Chinese 136 $900,445 $1,173,311 $6,621 $8,627 76.7%
Japanese 1 $3,259 $21,876 $3,259 $21,876 14.9%
Vietnamese 70 $319,246 $495,472 $4,561 $7,078 64.4%
Korean 27 $431,094 $669,425 $15,966 $24,794 64.4%
Laotian 1 $1,659 $1,984 $1,659 $1,984 83.6%
Cambodian 6 $8,536 $9,179 $1,423 $1,530 93.0%
Other Asian 2 $1,722 $11,064 $861 $5,532 15.6%
Dutch 0
German 0
Hmong 0
Thai 3 $30,389 $49,709 $10,130 $16,570 61.1%
Mien 0
Other Germanic 0
Hungarian 0
Russian 0
Other Uralic-Slavic Languages 0
Samoan 0
Tagalog 10 $117,652 $151,712 $11,765 $15,171 77.5%
Guamanian 0
Other Pacific Island 0
Arabic 18 $52,513 $103,283 $2,917 $5,738 50.8%
Hebrew 1 $5,020 $5,020 $5,020 $5,020 100.0%
Farsi (Persian) 0
Hindi (Northern India) 1 $0 $0 $0 $0 -
Urdu (Pakistan India) 1 $340 $340 $340 $340 100.0%
Other Indo-Iranian Language 0
Danish 0
Norwegian 0
Swedish 0
Other Scandinavian 0
All Other Languages 4 $12,728 $26,800 $3,182 $6,700 47.5%

Totals: 6,282 $39,811,919 $56,857,922 $6,337 $9,051 70.0%

The expenditure data reported may not include payments made by the regional center to a service provider under a Contract. Typical services paid to a service provider under a Contract include, but

are not limited to, Transportation Services, Transportation Assistant Services, and Supported Employment Program (SEP) Group Services.



Total Annual Expenditures and Authorized Services

San Gabriel/Pomona Fiscal Year 2019-2020

Regional Center by Language Page 4 of 4
For age 22 years and older Total Per Capita
Consumer Total Authorized Per Capita Authorized

Language Count Expenditures Services Expenditures Services Utilized
ASL (American Sign Language) 40 $1,816,093 $2,224,466 $45,402 $55,612 81.6%
Other Sign Language 2 $19,733 $26,596 $9,867 $13,298 74.2%
English 4,442 $139,661,399 $161,401,424 $31,441 $36,335 86.5%
Armenian 8 $334,551 $382,718 $41,819 $47,840 87.4%
Somali 0
Swabhili 0
Nigerian 0
Ambharic 0
Aramaic / Chaldean 0
French 1 $0 $0 $0 $0 -
Italian 0
Portuguese 0
Spanish 1,279 $25,550,424 $30,428,190 $19,977 $23,791 84.0%
Other Latin 0
Cantonese Chinese 95 $1,659,296 $1,973,578 $17,466 $20,775 84.1%
Mandarin Chinese 89 $1,334,568 $1,726,218 $14,995 $19,396 77.3%
Japanese 6 $164,209 $203,438 $27,368 $33,906 80.7%
Vietnamese 50 $886,341 $1,092,000 $17,727 $21,840 81.2%
Korean 37 $943,261 $1,171,988 $25,494 $31,675 80.5%
Laotian 1 $13,318 $17,381 $13,318 $17,381 76.6%
Cambodian 3 $17,290 $21,256 $5,763 $7,085 81.3%
Other Asian 8 $95,464 $138,605 $11,933 $17,326 68.9%
Dutch 0
German 0
Hmong 0
Thai 2 $29,322 $45,652 $14,661 $22,826 64.2%
Mien 0
Other Germanic 0
Hungarian 1 $29,916 $37,114 $29,916 $37,114 80.6%
Russian 1 $7,827 $10,622 $7,827 $10,622 73.7%
Other Uralic-Slavic Languages 0
Samoan 0
Tagalog a7 $1,114,152 $1,268,256 $23,705 $26,984 87.8%
Guamanian 0
Other Pacific Island 0
Arabic 8 $255,411 $302,238 $31,926 $37,780 84.5%
Hebrew 0
Farsi (Persian) 3 $67,210 $76,470 $22,403 $25,490 87.9%
Hindi (Northern India) 3 $46,955 $64,304 $15,652 $21,435 73.0%
Urdu (Pakistan India) 0
Other Indo-Iranian Language 1 $6,812 $8,772 $6,812 $8,772 77.7%
Danish 1 $19,103 $25,062 $19,103 $25,062 76.2%
Norwegian 0
Swedish 0
Other Scandinavian 0
All Other Languages 6 $223,018 $251,203 $37,170 $41,867 88.8%

Totals: 6,134 $174,295,676 $202,897,552 $28,415 $33,078 85.9%

The expenditure data reported may not include payments made by the regional center to a service provider under a Contract. Typical services paid to a service provider under a Contract include, but

are not limited to, Transportation Services, Transportation Assistant Services, and Supported Employment Program (SEP) Group Services.



