## Total Annual Expenditures and Authorized Services by Language

Fiscal Year 2019-2020 Page 1 of 4

For All Ages  Language	C	Consumer Count	Total Expenditures	Total Authorized Services	Per Capita Expenditures	Per Capita Authorized Services	Utilized
ASL (American Sign Language	<u>,                                    </u>	42	\$1,830,601	\$2,241,647	\$43,586	\$53,373	81.7%
Other Sign Language	')	2	\$19,733	\$26,596	\$9,867	\$13,298	74.2%
English		11,087	\$182,077,507	\$222,858,345	\$16,423	\$20,101	81.7%
Armenian		13	\$390,007	\$459,895	\$30,001	\$35,377	84.8%
Somali		0	φοσο,σσι	ψ 100,000	φου,συ.	ψου,στ.	011070
Swahili		0					
Nigerian		0					
Amharic		1	\$24,323	\$44,152	\$24,323	\$44,152	55.1%
Aramaic / Chaldean		0	, , ,	* , -	, , , -	¥ , -	
French		1	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	-
Italian		0	·	·			
Portuguese		1	\$1,283	\$1,639	\$1,283	\$1,639	78.3%
Spanish		3,373	\$38,223,246	\$48,131,606	\$11,332	\$14,270	79.4%
Other Latin		0					
Cantonese Chinese		209	\$2,337,294	\$2,949,802	\$11,183	\$14,114	79.2%
Mandarin Chinese		296	\$2,569,864	\$3,387,624	\$8,682	\$11,445	75.9%
Japanese		8	\$170,022	\$228,068	\$21,253	\$28,509	74.5%
Vietnamese		136	\$1,340,335	\$1,778,506	\$9,855	\$13,077	75.4%
Korean		68	\$1,386,554	\$1,862,446	\$20,391	\$27,389	74.4%
Laotian		2	\$14,977	\$19,365	\$7,489	\$9,682	77.3%
Cambodian		10	\$32,644	\$39,402	\$3,264	\$3,940	82.8%
Other Asian		15	\$172,781	\$253,896	\$11,519	\$16,926	68.1%
Dutch		0					
German		0					
Hmong		0					
Thai		8	\$63,803	\$99,891	\$7,975	\$12,486	63.9%
Mien		0					
Other Germanic		0					
Hungarian		1	\$29,916	\$37,114	\$29,916	\$37,114	80.6%
Russian		3	\$17,593	\$24,499	\$5,864	\$8,166	71.8%
Other Uralic-Slavic Languages		0					
Samoan		0		•		•	
Tagalog		59	\$1,239,302	\$1,434,638	\$21,005	\$24,316	86.4%
Guamanian		0					
Other Pacific Island		0	0010011	<b>*</b> 4 <b>=</b> 0 0 0 4	<b>#</b> 0.440	<b>A.</b> (2 = 2.0	<b>-</b> 4.00/
Arabic		36	\$340,041	\$459,361	\$9,446	\$12,760	74.0%
Hebrew		1	\$5,020	\$5,020	\$5,020	\$5,020	100.0%
Farsi (Persian)		3	\$67,210	\$76,470	\$22,403	\$25,490	87.9%
Hindi (Northern India)		4	\$46,955	\$64,304	\$11,739	\$16,076	73.0%
Urdu (Pakistan India)		1	\$340	\$340	\$340	\$340	100.0%
Other Indo-Iranian Language		2	\$6,931	\$9,011	\$3,466	\$4,505	76.9%
Danish		1	\$19,103	\$25,062	\$19,103	\$25,062	76.2%
Norwegian		0					
Swedish Other Scandinavian		0					
		0 10	\$225 746	¢270 004	¢22 575	¢27 000	9/1 00/
All Other Languages			\$235,746	\$278,004	\$23,575	\$27,800	84.8%
	Totals:	15,393	\$232,663,134	\$286,796,704	\$15,115	\$18,632	81.1%

## Total Annual Expenditures and Authorized Services by Language

Fiscal Year 2019-2020 Page 2 of 4

For Birth to age 2 years, inclusive Language	/e Consumer Count	Total Expenditures	Total Authorized Services	Per Capita Expenditures	Per Capita Authorized Services	Utilized
ASL (American Sign Language)	1	\$7,320	\$9,896	\$7,320	\$9,896	74.0%
Other Sign Language	0					
English	2,266	\$14,282,243	\$20,865,498	\$6,303	\$9,208	68.4%
Armenian	1	\$2,915	\$3,373	\$2,915	\$3,373	86.4%
Somali	0	,	. ,	, ,	. ,	
Swahili	0					
Nigerian	0					
Amharic	0					
Aramaic / Chaldean	0					
French	0					
Italian	0					
Portuguese	0					
Spanish	548	\$3,411,022	\$4,931,436	\$6,224	\$8,999	69.2%
Other Latin	0	. , ,	. , ,	. ,	. ,	
Cantonese Chinese	45	\$231,681	\$327,762	\$5,148	\$7,284	70.7%
Mandarin Chinese	71	\$334,850	\$488,094	\$4,716	\$6,875	68.6%
Japanese	1	\$2,554	\$2,754	\$2,554	\$2,754	92.7%
Vietnamese	16	\$134,748	\$191,033	\$8,422	\$11,940	70.5%
Korean	4	\$12,199	\$21,033	\$3,050	\$5,258	58.0%
Laotian	0	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	¥ - /	, , , , ,	
Cambodian	1	\$6,818	\$8,968	\$6,818	\$8,968	76.0%
Other Asian	5	\$75,595	\$104,228	\$15,119	\$20,846	72.5%
Dutch	0	4.0,000	<b>4</b> 10 1,==0	410,110	<del>+</del> ==,= :=	,.
German	0					
Hmong	0					
Thai	3	\$4,092	\$4,530	\$1,364	\$1,510	90.3%
Mien	0	ψ1,00 <u>2</u>	Ψ 1,000	ψ1,001	ψ.,σ.σ	00.070
Other Germanic	0					
Hungarian	0					
Russian	2	\$9,766	\$13,877	\$4,883	\$6,939	70.4%
Other Uralic-Slavic Languages	0	ψο,1 σσ	φ10,077	ψ 1,000	Ψ0,000	70.170
Samoan	0					
Tagalog	2	\$7,498	\$14,670	\$3,749	\$7,335	51.1%
Guamanian	0	Ψ1, 400	Ψ1-1,07-0	ψ0,1 40	ψ1,000	01.170
Other Pacific Island	0					
Arabic	10	\$32,117	\$53,840	\$3,212	\$5,384	59.7%
Hebrew	0	Ψ02,117	ψ55,040	ΨΟ,Ζ1Ζ	Ψ5,564	00.1 /0
Farsi (Persian)	0					
Hindi (Northern India)	0					
Urdu (Pakistan India)	0					
Other Indo-Iranian Language	1	\$120	\$239	\$120	\$239	50.0%
Danish	0	Ψ120	ΨΖΟΘ	ΨΙΖΟ	ΨΖΟΘ	50.070
Norwegian	0					
Swedish	0					
Other Scandinavian	0					
All Other Languages	0					
	tals: 2,977	\$18,555,538	\$27,041,230	\$6,233	\$9,083	68.6%

## Total Annual Expenditures and Authorized Services by Language

Fiscal Year 2019-2020 Page 3 of 4

For age 3 years to 21 years, inclusive Total Per Capita Total **Authorized** Per Capita Authorized Consumer Expenditures Count **Expenditures** Services Services Utilized ASL (American Sign Language) 1 \$7,188 \$7.285 \$7.188 \$7.285 98.7% Other Sign Language 0 English 4.379 \$28,133,865 \$40.591.423 \$6.425 \$9.270 69.3% Armenian 4 \$52.541 \$73.804 \$13,135 \$18,451 71.2% Somali 0 Swahili 0 Nigerian 0 1 **Amharic** \$24,323 \$44.152 \$24.323 \$44,152 55.1% Aramaic / Chaldean 0 0 French Italian 0 Portuguese 1 \$1,283 \$1,639 \$1,283 \$1,639 78.3% 1,546 \$8,261 72.5% Spanish \$9,261,799 \$12,771,980 \$5,991 Other Latin Cantonese Chinese 69 \$9,398 68.8% \$446,317 \$648,463 \$6,468 Mandarin Chinese \$900,445 \$1,173,311 \$6,621 \$8,627 76.7% 136 Japanese 1 \$3.259 \$21,876 \$3.259 \$21.876 14.9% 70 Vietnamese \$319.246 \$495,472 \$7,078 64.4% \$4,561 Korean 27 \$431,094 \$669,425 \$15.966 \$24,794 64.4% Laotian \$1.659 \$1.984 \$1.984 83.6% 1 \$1.659 Cambodian 6 \$8,536 \$9.179 \$1,530 93.0% \$1.423 Other Asian 2 \$5,532 15.6% \$1,722 \$11,064 \$861 0 Dutch German 0 Hmong 0 3 Thai \$30,389 \$49,709 \$10,130 \$16,570 61.1% 0 Mien 0 Other Germanic Hungarian 0 0 Russian 0 Other Uralic-Slavic Languages 0 Samoan 10 77.5% **Tagalog** \$117,652 \$151,712 \$11,765 \$15,171 Guamanian 0 Other Pacific Island 0 18 \$103,283 \$2,917 50.8% Arabic \$52,513 \$5,738 Hebrew 1 \$5,020 \$5,020 \$5,020 \$5,020 100.0% 0 Farsi (Persian) Hindi (Northern India) 1 \$0 \$0 \$0 \$0 Urdu (Pakistan India) 1 \$340 \$340 \$340 \$340 100.0% 0 Other Indo-Iranian Language 0 Danish Norwegian 0 Swedish 0 Other Scandinavian 0 \$26,800 All Other Languages 4 \$12,728 \$3,182 \$6,700 47.5% Totals: 6.282 \$39,811,919 \$56,857,922 \$6,337 \$9.051 70.0%

## Total Annual Expenditures and Authorized Services by Language

Fiscal Year 2019-2020 Page 4 of 4

For age 22 years and older  Language	C	onsumer Count	Total Expenditures	Total Authorized Services	Per Capita Expenditures	Per Capita Authorized Services	Utilized
ASL (American Sign Language	7)	40	\$1,816,093	\$2,224,466	\$45,402	\$55,612	81.6%
Other Sign Language	• )	2	\$19,733	\$26,596	\$9,867	\$13,298	74.2%
English		4,442	\$139,661,399	\$161,401,424	\$31,441	\$36,335	86.5%
Armenian		8	\$334,551	\$382,718	\$41,819	\$47,840	87.4%
Somali		0	φοο-1,001	ψουΣ,7 10	Ψ+1,010	ψ+7,0+0	07.470
Swahili		0					
Nigerian		0					
Amharic		0					
Aramaic / Chaldean		0					
French		1	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	_
Italian		0	ΨΟ	ΨΟ	ΨΟ	ΨΟ	
Portuguese		0					
Spanish		1,279	\$25,550,424	\$30,428,190	\$19,977	\$23,791	84.0%
Other Latin		0	Ψ20,000,424	φου, π2υ, 100	Ψ10,077	Ψ20,701	04.070
Cantonese Chinese		95	\$1,659,296	\$1,973,578	\$17,466	\$20,775	84.1%
Mandarin Chinese		89	\$1,334,568	\$1,726,218	\$14,995	\$19,396	77.3%
Japanese		6	\$164,209	\$203,438	\$27,368	\$33,906	80.7%
Vietnamese		50	\$886,341	\$1,092,000	\$17,727	\$21,840	81.2%
Korean		37	\$943,261	\$1,171,988	\$25,494	\$31,675	80.5%
Laotian		1	\$13,318	\$17,381	\$13,318	\$17,381	76.6%
Cambodian		3	\$17,290	\$21,256	\$5,763	\$7,085	81.3%
Other Asian		8	\$95,464	\$138,605	\$11,933	\$17,326	68.9%
Dutch		0	ψου, το τ	φ100,000	Ψ11,000	Ψ17,020	00.070
German		0					
Hmong		0					
Thai		2	\$29,322	\$45,652	\$14,661	\$22,826	64.2%
Mien		0	Ψ20,022	Ψ-10,002	Ψ1-4,001	ΨΖΖ,0ΖΟ	04.270
Other Germanic		0					
Hungarian		1	\$29,916	\$37,114	\$29,916	\$37,114	80.6%
Russian		1	\$7,827	\$10,622	\$7,827	\$10,622	73.7%
Other Uralic-Slavic Languages	:	0	Ψ1,021	Ψ10,022	Ψ1,021	Ψ10,022	70.770
Samoan		0					
Tagalog		47	\$1,114,152	\$1,268,256	\$23,705	\$26,984	87.8%
Guamanian		0	Ψ1,114,102	Ψ1,200,200	Ψ20,700	Ψ20,004	07.070
Other Pacific Island		0					
Arabic		8	\$255,411	\$302,238	\$31,926	\$37,780	84.5%
Hebrew		0	Ψ200, 411	ψ002,200	ψ01,020	ψον,νου	04.070
Farsi (Persian)		3	\$67,210	\$76,470	\$22,403	\$25,490	87.9%
Hindi (Northern India)		3	\$46,955	\$64,304	\$15,652	\$21,435	73.0%
Urdu (Pakistan India)		0	ψ+0,555	ψ0+,50+	Ψ10,002	ΨΖ1, 400	7 3.0 70
Other Indo-Iranian Language		1	\$6,812	\$8,772	\$6,812	\$8,772	77.7%
Danish		1	\$19,103	\$25,062	\$19,103	\$25,062	76.2%
Norwegian		0	ψ10,100	Ψ20,002	ψ10,100	Ψ20,002	10.270
Swedish		0					
Other Scandinavian		0					
All Other Languages		6	\$223,018	\$251,203	\$37,170	\$41,867	88.8%
7 iii Othor Languages	Tatala						
	Totals:	6,134	\$174,295,676	\$202,897,552	\$28,415	\$33,078	85.9%